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長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  
大会記録(GR)                  2:20.03 下村 茜                      丸子             1998        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 北原 和(1)   2:34.70  1 碓井 真城(1)   2:40.59 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾅｺﾞﾐ 上田第三 ｳｽｲ ﾏｼﾛ 犀陵

 2 山﨑 凜奏(1)   2:36.66  2 和田 葵衣(1)   2:40.79 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾐｶ 高社 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ 三陽

 3 長井 梨華(1)   2:40.22  3 山浦 瑠楠(1)   2:44.66 
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｶ 墨坂 ﾔﾏｳﾗ ﾙﾅ 上田第一

 4 山田 桃子(1)   2:40.69  4 宮野尾 千咲(1)   2:47.41 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｺ 木島平 ﾐﾔﾉｵ ﾁｻｷ 広徳

 5 菅沼 優名(1)   2:41.90  5 森田 ゆい(1)   2:49.60 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｳﾅ 柳町 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｲ 柳町

 6 田中 莉緒(1)   2:45.34  6 長田 彩七(1)   2:50.50 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵ 上田第四 ｵｻﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ 三陽

 7 高橋 汐来(1)   2:53.15  7 東海林 結葵(1)   2:51.18 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｾﾗ 野沢 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ 更北

 8 七尾 結心(1)   3:01.57  8 山岸 永奈(1)   2:57.33 
ﾅﾅｵ ﾕﾉ 上田第四 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｴﾅ 野沢

  瀧澤 ラル(1)       9 中村 彩乃(1)   3:00.21 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾗﾙ 坂城 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 戸倉上山田

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 德竹 佑香(1)   2:52.98  1 宮野 日鞠(1)   2:44.75 
ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾕｳｶ 長野東部 ﾐﾔﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ 小布施

 2 島田 明依(1)   2:57.77  2 中山 麗華(1)   2:55.40 
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｲ 小布施 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾚｲｶ 南牧

 3 古澤 カンナ(1)   2:58.67  3 宮川 穂佳(1)   3:04.97 
ﾌﾙｻﾜ ｶﾝﾅ 上田第三 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 長野北部

 4 横田 希空(1)   3:00.72  4 森田 真央(1)   3:07.37 
ﾖｺﾀ ﾉｱ 丸子北 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏｵ 浅間

 5 市川 結理(1)   3:02.87  5 降幡 葵彩(1)   3:08.15 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕﾘ 高社 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｱｵｲ 上田第五

 6 坂口 優芽(1)   3:03.80  6 日比野 菜乃花(1)   3:08.26 
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾒ 上田第五 ﾋﾋﾞﾉ ﾅﾉﾊ 犀陵

 7 花岡 見有(1)   3:09.93  7 齋藤 璃音(1)   3:10.64 
ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾐｳ 飯山城南 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｵ 浅間

 8 高瀬 陽(1)   3:13.44  8 春原 彩(1)   3:14.26 
ﾀｶｾ ﾊﾙ 櫻ヶ岡 ｽﾉﾊﾗ ｻｴ 中野平

   1 北原 和(1) 上田第三     2:34.70   1   1
   2 山﨑 凜奏(1) 高社     2:36.66   1   2
   3 長井 梨華(1) 墨坂     2:40.22   1   3
   4 碓井 真城(1) 犀陵     2:40.59   2   1
   5 山田 桃子(1) 木島平     2:40.69   1   4
   6 和田 葵衣(1) 三陽     2:40.79   2   2
   7 菅沼 優名(1) 柳町     2:41.90   1   5
   8 山浦 瑠楠(1) 上田第一     2:44.66   2   3
   9 宮野 日鞠(1) 小布施     2:44.75   4   1
  10 田中 莉緒(1) 上田第四     2:45.34   1   6
  11 宮野尾 千咲(1) 広徳     2:47.41   2   4
  12 森田 ゆい(1) 柳町     2:49.60   2   5
  13 長田 彩七(1) 三陽     2:50.50   2   6
  14 東海林 結葵(1) 更北     2:51.18   2   7
  15 德竹 佑香(1) 長野東部     2:52.98   3   1
  16 高橋 汐来(1) 野沢     2:53.15   1   7
  17 中山 麗華(1) 南牧     2:55.40   4   2
  18 山岸 永奈(1) 野沢     2:57.33   2   8
  19 島田 明依(1) 小布施     2:57.77   3   2
  20 古澤 カンナ(1) 上田第三     2:58.67   3   3
  21 中村 彩乃(1) 戸倉上山田     3:00.21   2   9
  22 横田 希空(1) 丸子北     3:00.72   3   4
  23 七尾 結心(1) 上田第四     3:01.57   1   8
  24 市川 結理(1) 高社     3:02.87   3   5
  25 坂口 優芽(1) 上田第五     3:03.80   3   6
  26 宮川 穂佳(1) 長野北部     3:04.97   4   3
  27 森田 真央(1) 浅間     3:07.37   4   4
  28 降幡 葵彩(1) 上田第五     3:08.15   4   5
  29 日比野 菜乃花(1) 犀陵     3:08.26   4   6
  30 花岡 見有(1) 飯山城南     3:09.93   3   7
  31 齋藤 璃音(1) 浅間     3:10.64   4   7
  32 高瀬 陽(1) 櫻ヶ岡     3:13.44   3   8
  33 春原 彩(1) 中野平     3:14.26   4   8
    瀧澤 ラル(1) 坂城 DNS   1    
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タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位

4  5295 9  4130

7  5467 4  5125

3  5146 8  4698

9  4694 3  5771

6  4633 2  5700

8  4508 5  4154

5  5491 7  4838

2  4836 6  4013

8  4744 5  4776
DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4071 7  6016

5  4644 6  4077

1  5403 2  5401

7  4663 9  5567

3  4932 8  8816

9  5039 1  6050

所属名 記録／備考
6  4632 4  5774

4  5151 3  5565
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